COM PANY
W
EALDEN TOO
L
NEW PRODUCTS Quality products - quality service
Orderline 01580 890500 Fax orders 01580 8902221
E
E

Orderline 01580 890500 Fax orders 01580 8902224
EASY–FIX© STRAIGHT SINGLE FLUTE
C
D
B
A
B
D
C
A
A range of single flute replaceable TC tip cutters.
These economical production cutters have low cost solid tungsten
carbide replaceable knives with positive location for easy
replacement and long life.
Supplied complete with blade and key.
TE10808020 8.0mm 20mm 8mm 60mm TK4120
TE11308020 8.0mm 20mm 1/2 67mm TK4120
TE10801030 10.0mm 30mm 8mm 70mm TK5530
TE11312730 12.7mm 30mm 1/2 80mm TK5530
TE11312050 12.0mm 50mm 1/2 103mm TK5550
TE11312750 12.7mm 50mm 1/2 103mm TK5550
TE11314050 14.0mm 49mm 1/2 103mm TK5649
TE11318030 18.0mm 29mm 1/2 103mm TK5629
Part No. A B C D Blade
£39.60
£39.60
£41.50

£79.80
Price
inc. VAT
COM PANY
W
EALDEN TOO
L
NEW PRODUCTS Quality products - quality service
Orderline 01580 890500 Fax orders 01580 8902226
FINISHING - 3 FLUTE DOWNCUT
A range of three flute spiral cutters, which give an excellent top
and side edge finish. The down-shear action holds the workpiece
down but forces the chips down on the spoil board.
The cutters are supplied with a locator circlip, which may be
removed if not required.
T7D310100B ------ 10.0 -- 0.3937 ---- 42 --- 10mm ------ 90
T7D312120B ------ 12.0 -- 0.4724 ---- 42 --- 12mm ------ 90
T7D312120C ------ 12.0 -- 0.4724 ---- 52 --- 12mm ---- 100
T7D316160B -------16.0 -- 0.6299 ---- 52 --- 16mm ---- 100
T7D320200A ------ 20.0 -- 0.7874 ---- 52 --- 20mm ---- 100
T7D320200B ------ 20.0 -- 0.7874 ---- 72 --- 20mm ---- 120
Part No. ØD C1 Ød OL
mm inch mm shank mm
FINISHING - 3 FLUTE UPCUT
T7U310100B ------ 10.0 -- 0.3937 ---- 42 --- 10mm ------ 90
T7U312120B ------ 12.0 -- 0.4724 ---- 42 --- 12mm ------ 90
T7U312120C ------ 12.0 -- 0.4724 ---- 52 --- 12mm ---- 100
T7U316160B -------16.0 -- 0.6299 ---- 52 --- 16mm ---- 100
T7U320200A ------ 20.0 -- 0.7874 ---- 52 --- 20mm ---- 100
T7U320200B ------ 20.0 -- 0.7874 ---- 72 --- 20mm ---- 120
Part No. ØD C1 Ød OL
mm inch mm shank mm
ØD
Ød

W
EALDEN TOO
L
NEW PRODUCTS Quality products - quality service
Orderline 01580 890500 Fax orders 01580 8902227
CNC CHIPBREAKER SPIRAL – STC
FINISHING CHIPBREAKER - 3 FLUTE DOWNCUT
A range of three flute chipbreaker spiral cutters, which give high
feed rates with low noise. The spiral chipbreaker design gives a
fine serrated finish with good chip clearance and low chip loading.
In many situations the finish given may be acceptable without any
further machining operations.
The cutters are supplied with a locator circlip, which may be
removed if not required.
T5DC308080L ------ 8.0 -- 0.3149 ---- 32 ---- 8mm ------ 80
T5DC310100 ------ 10.0 -- 0.3937 ---- 32 --- 10mm ------ 80
T5DC312120------- 12.0 -- 0.4724 ---- 32 ----- 1/2" ------- 80
T5DC312120X -----12.0 -- 0.4724 ---- 52 ----- 1/2" ----- 100
T5DC314140X ---- 14.0 -- 0.5512 ---- 52 --- 14mm ---- 100
T5DC316160X ---- 16.0 -- 0.6299 ---- 72 --- 16mm ---- 120
T5DC318180L ---- 18.0 -- 0.7086 ---- 72 --- 18mm ---- 120
T5DC320200 ------ 20.0 -- 0.7874 ---- 52 --- 20mm ---- 100
T5DC320200X ---- 20.0 -- 0.7874 ---- 102 -- 20mm ---- 150
Part No. ØD C1 Ød OL
mm inch mm shank mm
FINISHING CHIPBREAKER - 3 FLUTE UPCUT
T5UC308080L ------ 8.0 -- 0.3149 ---- 32 ---- 8mm ------ 80
T5UC310100 ------ 10.0 -- 0.3937 ---- 32 --- 10mm ------ 80
T5UC312120------- 12.0 -- 0.4724 ---- 32 ----- 1/2" ------- 80
T5UC312120X -----12.0 -- 0.4724 ---- 52 ----- 1/2" ----- 100
T5UC314140X ---- 14.0 -- 0.5512 ---- 52 --- 14mm ---- 100
T5UC316160X ---- 16.0 -- 0.6299 ---- 72 --- 16mm ---- 120
T5UC318180L ---- 18.0 -- 0.7086 ---- 72 --- 18mm ---- 120
T5UC320200 ------ 20.0 -- 0.7874 ---- 52 --- 20mm ---- 100
T5UC320200X ---- 20.0 -- 0.7874 ---- 102 -- 20mm ---- 150
Part No. ØD C1 Ød OL
mm inch mm shank mm
ØD
Ød